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SPEAKERS

Dmitriy Pospelov

product manager and
software developer,
Neurosoft IOM team

Alexey Solovyev

sales manager,
Neurosoft IOM team

Evgeniy Gulaev

neurophysiologist,
medical consultant,
Neurosoft IOM team




THE FIRST DAY | 25.09

02:00-02:10

02:10-02:30

02:30-03:00

03:00-03:30

03:30-04:00

04:00-04:20

04:20-04:40

04:40-05:00

05:00-05:20

05:20-06:00

WELCOME INTRODUCTION
Alexey Solovyev

WHAT IS IOM AND ITS MAIN PRINCIPLES
Alexey Solovyev

NEUROSOFT IOM PRODUCT LINE OVERVIEW
Alexey Solovyev

ACCESSORIES
Alexey Solovyev

COMPETITORS. WHY NEUROSOFT?
Alexey Solovyev

BREAK

MODALITIES
Dmitriy Pospelov

SOFTWARE
Dmitriy Pospelov

MONITORING CASES/EXAMPLES
Dmitriy Pospelov

DISCUSSION

02:00-06:00 pm (Moscow time)



THE SECOND DAY | 26.09

02:00-02:30

02:30-03:00

03:00-03:30

03:30-04:00

04:00-04:30

04:30-05:00

05:00-05:30

05:30-06:00

IOM AND ANESTHESIA
Evgeniy Gulaev

MULTI-MODALITY
Evgeniy Gulaev

BASE LINE PARADIGMS
Evgeniy Gulaev

BREAK

IOM FOR SPINAL SURGERIES
Evgeniy Gulaev

IOM FOR BRAIN SURGERIES
Evgeniy Gulaev

IOM FOR CARDIAC SURGERIES
Evgeniy Gulaev

DISCUSSION

02:00-06:00 pm (Moscow time)



